Description
The PSU-124-1.5 is a compact AC-DC switching  power supply that
provides 24 Vdc, 1.5 Amp from a 115 Vac, 60 Hz power source.
Features
• small size
• minimum of 80%  effi ciency at full load
• 60 inch (1.5 m) dc cord
• short circuit protection
• includes 6 ft ac power cord
Specifi cations
Physical Form Factor 4.33” L  x 1.96” W x 1.26” D
   (110 x 50 x 32 mm)
Environmental
 Operating Temperature 32 to 104 °F (0 to 40 °C)
 Storage Temperature -20 to 158 °F (-20 to 70°C)
 Humidity 0 to 80 % non-condensing
Power Requirements 90 -264 Vac,  47-63 Hz, 1.1 A max
Output  24 Vdc  +/- 5%, 1.5 A
Field Connections
 Input power AC line cord
 DC output 5.5 mm plug
Standards FCC Part 15, UL, CSA
PSU-124-1.5
24 Vdc 1.5 Amp Power Supply
dxi dxlMicroComm
Mechanical
Document # DS-PSU-124-1.5-1.3   •   Copyright © 2009 Harding Instrument Co. Ltd.   •   All Specifi cations subject to change without notice   •   Printed in Canada
Ordering Information
Part number PSU-124-1.5
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, AB T5G OW4 Fax 780.450.8396
IS
O
 9
001
R
eg
ist
ere
d To
Quality S
ys
te
m
s